
Acalanes Union High School District

Grade Reporting Window for 2022-2023

Update Grades in Canvas Pull from Canvas Verify Data Report Card in ParentSquare

Reporting Period Type wk ct End of Period Day Date Day Date Day Date Day Date

Semester 1

First Quarter Prog Rep 5  8/9 - 9/9 Tuesday 09/13/2022 Wednesday 09/14/2022 Thursday 09/15/2022 Friday 09/16/2022

Aug 9 - Oct 7 Rep Card 4 9/12 - 10/7 Tuesday 10/11/2022 Wednesday 10/12/2022 Thursday 10/13/2022 Friday 10/14/2022

9 weeks

Second Quarter Prog Rep 4 10/10 - 11/4 Tuesday 11/08/2022 Wednesday 11/9/2022 Thursday 11/10/2022 Monday 11/14/2022

Oct 10 - Dec 16 Rep Card 5 11/7 - 12/16 Tuesday 01/03/2023 Wednesday 01/04/2023 Thursday 01/05/2023 Friday 01/06/2023

9 weeks

Semester 2

Third Quarter Prog Rep 5 1/4 - 2/3 Tuesday 02/07/2023 Wednesday 02/08/2023 Thursday 02/09/2023 Friday 02/10/2023

Jan 4 - Mar 10 Rep Card 5 2/6 - 3/10 Tuesday 03/14/2023 Wednesday 03/15/2023 Thursday 02/16/2023 Friday 03/17/2023

10 weeks

Fourth Quarter Prog Rep 5 3/13 - 4/21 Tuesday 04/25/2023 Wednesday 04/26/2023 Thursday 04/27/2023 Friday 04/28/2023

Mar 13 - May 26 Rep Card 5 4/24 - 5/26 Tuesday 05/30/2023 Wednesday 05/31/2023 Thursday 06/01/2023 Friday 06/02/2023

10 weeks


